
BEG SW COR OF SE1/4 OF SW1/4,
RUN E 1327.97 FT, CONT EAST
174.62 FT TO C/L OF OLD WIRE

MASSEY JASON MICHAEL/MASSEY STEPHANIE ASH
127 SW DEREK GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-3771

14-6S-16-03824-005

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

14616.00 1.00/

05/13/2024 MLU

05/27/2015 TW 22.72 11,582 113,960 6,082 5,500

STANDARD
3

62,280
17,750

119,460
91,612
15,358
76,254

0
76,254

199,490
0

199,490

1288/1956 1/30/2015 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM M MASSEY & JU

JASON M & STEPHANIE

1284/2586 11/14/2014 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM M MASSEY & JU

JASON M & STEPHANIE
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XFOB:5:1: GOES WITH ITEM #1

XFOB:2:1: SPRINGHILL/FLEETWOOD MH

BLDG:1:1: SPRINGHILL/FLEETWOOD

13520 M H 125 01/14/1998

HX Base Yr

322 SW SANDSTONE GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,201 117.9000 70.74 155,699 1989 1989 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1440

BAS 288 100 288 8,149

BAS 1,152 100 1,152 32,597

FCP 312 25 78 2,207

FCP 312 25 78 2,207

UCP 1,127 20 225 6,367

UOP 128 25 32 906

UOP 224 25 56 1,584

UST 325 45 146 4,131

UST 325 45 146 4,131

4,193 2,201 62,280

BAS= W48 UOP= N7 W8 S16 E8 N9$ S24 E20 UOP= S8 E28 N8 W28$
E28 BAS= E12 N24 W12 S24$ N24$ PTR= N30 UST= N25 FCP= N24 W13
S24 E13$ W13 S25UCP= N49 W23 UST= W13 S25 E13 N25$ S25 FCP=
W13 S24 E13N24$ S24 E23$ E13$ S30$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 250

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 5,300

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,000

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

17,750

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 2,750

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 2,750

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 21.72 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 6,082

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 20.72 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 113,960


